
AKA E1/2 LOT 23 DUDLEY ESTATES
UNR: E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
OF NW1/4.  947-244, 973-1185,

BROWN DOUGLAS
586 SW PATHFINDER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-6S-16-03818-223

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/09/2018 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

12,251
7,050
50,100
69,401
35,737
33,664

HX HB 25,000
8,664
69,401

0

69,401

1367/2392 8/17/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDDY AYABERRENO

DOUGLAS BRON

1367/2394 8/16/2018 WD U V 16 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANA D HERNANDEZ

DOUGLAS BRON
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37311 M H 738 10/12/2018

2019HX Base Yr

586 SW PATHFINDER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 728 70.1100 42.07 30,627 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 12,251

728 728 12,251

BAS= W52 S14 E52 N14$.

BAS

52

14

52

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


